MATCH ATTAX PREMIER LEAGUE 2012-2013 (Topps)

ARSENAL

O 1. Stadium

0O 2. Wenger

O 3. Szczesny
0 4. Santos

0O 5. Sagna

0 6. Gibbs

O 7. Koscielny
O 8. Mertesacker
0 9. Vermaelen
0 10. Ramsey

0 70. Mirallas
0O 71. Vellios
0 72. Anichebe

FULHAM

0 73. Stadium
0 74. Jol

0O 75. Schwarzer
O 76. Hughes

O 77. Hangeland
O 78. Riise

0 11. Oxlade-Chamberlain O 79. Kelly

O 12. Diaby

0 13. Wilshere
O 14. Arteta

0 15. Rosicky
0 16. Cazorla
0 17. Gervinho
0 18. Giroud

ASTON VILLA
0 19. Stadium
0 20. Lambert
O 21. Baker

0 22. Clark

0 23. Vlaar

0 24. Dunne

0 25. Warnock
0 26. Lowton
0 27. Bannan
0 28. N'Zogbia
0 29. Herd

0 30. Gardner
O 31. Ireland

0 32. Holman
0 33. Benteke
0 34. Weimann
0 35. Bent

0 36. Agbonlahor

CHELSEA

0 37. Stadium
0 38. Di Matteo
0 39. Cech

0 40. Cole

0 41. lvanovic
0 42. Luiz

0 43. Cahill

0 44. Terry

0 45. Malouda
0 46. Lampard
0 47. Marin

0 48. Mikel

0 49. Ramires
0 50. Meireles
0 51. Moses

0 52. Oscar

0O 53. Sturridge
O 54.Torres

EVERTON

0O 55. Stadium
0 56. Moyes
0 57. Howard
0 58. Heitinga
0 59. Baines
0 60. Jagielka
0 61. Coleman
0 62. Distin

0 63. Hibbert
0 64. Duffy

0 65. Fellaini
0 66. Gibson
0 67. Neville
0O 68. Pienaar
0 69. Osman

0 80. Senderos
O 81. Riether
0 82. Baird

0 83. Davies

O 84. Duff

0 85. Kacaniklic
O 86. Frei

0 87. Diarra

0 88. Sidwell

0 89. Berbatov
0 90. Rodallega

LIVERPOOL

0 91. Stadium
0 92. Rodgers
0 93. Reina

0 94. Agger

0 95. Johnson
0 96. Kelly

0 97. Carragher
0 98. Enrique
0 99. Skrtel

0 100. Sterling
0 101. Cole

0 102. Allen

0 103. Henderson
0O 104. Leiva

0 105. Gerrard
0 106. Downing
0 107. Sahin

0 108. Shelvey

MANCHESTER CITY
0 109. Stadium
0 110. Mancini
0 111. Hart

0 112. Clichy

0 113. Lescott
O 114. Richards
0 115. Zabaleta
0 116. Kompany
0 117. Garcia

0 118. Milner

0 119. Sinclair
0 120. Nasri

0 121. Touré

0 122. Barry

0 123. Tevez

0 124. Dzeko

0 125. Balotelli
0 126. Aguero

MANCHESTER UNITED

0 127. Stadium
0O 128. Ferguson
0 129. De Gea
0 130. Smalling
0 131. Ferdinand
0 132. Vidic

0 133. Evra

0 134. Jones

0 135. Kagawa
0 136. Valencia
0 137.Young

0 138.
0 139.
0 140.
0 141.
0 142.
0 143.
0 144.

Scholes
Carrick
Cleverley
Giggs
Welbeck
Hernandez
Rooney

NEWCASTLE UNITED

0 145.
0 146.
0 147.
0 148.
0 149.
0 150.
0 151.
0 152.
0 153.
0 154.
0 155.
0 156.
0 157.
0 158.
0 159.
0 160.
0 161.
0 162.

Stadium
Pardew
Krul
Coloccini
Perch
Williamson
S. Taylor
Santon
Simpson

R. Taylor
Tioté
Cabaye
Obertan
Ben Arfa
Gutiérrez
Amalfitano
Ba

Ameobi

NORWICH CITY

0163.
. Hughton
0 165.
0 166.
0167.
0 168.
0 169.
0170.
0171.
0172.
. Pilkington
0174.
0 175.
0176.
0177.
0178.
0179.
0 180.

0164

0173

QUEENS PARK RANGERS
0 181.
0 182.
0 183.
0 184.
0 185.
0 186.
. Bosingwa
0 188.
0 189.
0 190.
0 191.
0 192.
0 193.
0 194.
0 195.
0 196.
0 197.
0 198.

0187

Stadium

Turner
Barnett
Whittaker
Garrido
Martin
Bassong
Howson
Surman

Johnson
Fox
Bennett
Hoolahan
Holt
Jackson
Morison

Stadium
Hughes
Cesar
Ferdinand
Traoré
Onuoha

Da Silva
Mbia
Taarabt
Faurlin
Granero
Diakité
Hoilett
Wright-Phillips
Johnson
Zamora
Mackie

READING

0 199.
0 200.
0 201.
0 202.
0 203.
0 204.
0 205.

Stadium
McDermott
Federici
Pearce
Shorey
Gorkss
Mariappa

0 206.
0 207.
. Karagan
0 209.
0 210.
0211.
0 212.
. Leigertwood
0 214.
0 215.
0 216.

0208

0213

Gunter
Harte

McCleary
Robson-Kanu
Kebe
McAnuff

Roberts
Hunt
Church

SOUTHAMPTON

0217.
0218.
0 219.
0 220.
0221.
0 222.
0 223.
0 224.
0 225.
0 226.
0 227.
0 228.
0 229.
0 230.
0 231.
0 232.
0 233.
. Rodriguez

0234

Stadium
Adkins
Davis

Shaw

Fox
Richardson
Hooiveld
Fonte

Clyne
Ward-Prowse
Lallana
Hammond
Do Prado
Cork
Schneiderlin
Mayuka
Puncheon

STOKE CITY

0 235.
0 236.
0 237.
0 238.
. Upson
0 240.
0 241.
0 242.
0 243.
0 244.
0 245.
0 246.
0 247.
. Tonge
0 249.
0 250.
0 251.
0 252.

0239

0248

Stadium
Pulis
Begovic
Wilkinson

Huth
Shotton
Shawcross
Wilson
Whitehead
Whelan
Pennant
Etherington

Adam
Walters
Jones
Jerome

SUNDERLAND

0 253.
0 254,
. Mignolet
0 256.
0 257.
0 258.
0 259.
0 260.
0 261.
0 262.
0 263.
0 264.
0 265.
0 266.
0 267.
0 268.
0 269.
0 270.

0 255

Stadium
O’Neill

O’Shea
Rose
Brown
Cuellar
Larsson
Vaughan
Gardner
Meyler
Colback
McClean
Cattermole
Saha
Wickham
Fletcher
Campbell

SWANSEA CITY

0 271.
0 272.
0 273.

Stadium
Laudrup
Rangel

0 274. Williams
0 275. Monk

0 276. Taylor

0 277. Flores

0 278. Bartley

0 279. Britton

0 280. Michu

0O 281. Agustien
0 282. Dyer

0 283. Sung-Yueng
O 284. Routledge
0 285. Hernandez
0 286. Graham

0 287. Lita

0 288. Moore

TOTTENHAM HOTSPUR

0 289. Stadium

0 290. Villas-Boas
0 291. Lloris

0 292. Assou-Ekotto
0 293. Walker

0 294. Vertonghen
0 295. Kaboul

0 296. Gallas

0 297. Dawson

0 298. Sandro

0 299. Lennon

0 300. Bale

0 301. Dembélé

0 302. Livermore
0 303. Jenas

0 304. Parker

0 305. Dempsey
0 306. Defoe

WEST BROMWICH
ALBION

0 307. Stadium

0 308. Clarke

0 309. Foster

0 310. McAuley

O 311. Olsson

0 312. Ridgewell
0O 313. Reid

0O 314. Jones

0 315. Dawson

0 316. El Ghanassy
0 317. Yacob

0 318. Brunt

0 319. Dorrans

0 320. Morrison
0 321. Gera

0 322. Mulumbu
0323. Long

0 324. Rosenberg

WEST HAM UNITED
0 325. Stadium

0 326. Allardyce

0 327. Jaaskelainen
0 328. Demel

0 329. McCartney
0 330. Tomkins

0 331. O’Brien

0 332. Collins

0 333. Reid

0 334. O’Neil

0 335. Jarvis

0 336. Noble

0 337. Taylor

0 338. Diame

0 339. Cole

0 340. Maiga

0 341.VazTe

0 342. Carroll

WIGAN ATHLETIC
0 343. Stadium

O 344. Martinez
0 345. Al Habsi

0 346. Alcaraz

0 347. Boyce

O 348. Caldwell

0O 349. Figueroa

0 350. Ramis

0 351. Miyaichi

0 352. Fyvie

0 353. McArthur
O 354. Maloney

0O 355. Beausejour
0 356. McCarthy
0 357. Gomez

0 358. Jones

0 359. McManaman
0 360. Boselli

STAR PLAYERS

O 361. Walcott (ARS)
0 362. Given (AVI)

0 363. Mata (CHE)

0 364. Jelavic (EVN)

0 365. Ruiz (FUL)

0 366. Suarez (LIV)

0 367. Silva (MCl)

0 368. Nani (MNU)

0 369. Cissé (NWU)

0 370. Ruddy (NOR)

0 371. Cissé (QPR)

0 372. Guthrie (REA)
0 373. Lambert (SOU)
0 374. Crouch (STO)

0 375. Sessegnon (SUN)
0 376. Vorm (SWA)

0 377. Adebayor (TOT)
0 378. Odemwingie (WBA)
0 379. Nolan (WHU)

0 380. Di Santo (WIG)

STAR SIGNING

0 381. Podolski (ARS)

0 382. El Ahmadi (AVI)
0 383. Hazard (CHE)

0 384. Naismith (EVN)

0 385. Petric (FUL)

0 386. Borini (LIV)

0 387. Rodwell (MCl)

0 388. Van Persie (MNU)
0 389. Anita (NWU)

0 390. Snodgrass (NOR)
0 391. Ji-Sung (QPR)

0 392. Pogrebnyak (REA)
0 393. Davis (SOU)

0 394. Kightly (STO)

0 395. Johnson (SUN)

0 396. De Guzman (SWA)
0 397. Sigurdsson (TOT)
0 398. Lukaku (WBA)

0 399. Diarra (WHU)

0 400. Koné (WIG)

MAN OF THE MATCH
0 401. Gibbs (ARS)

0 402. Mertesacker (ARS)
0 403. Arteta (ARS)

0 404. Dunne (AVI)

0 405. Ireland (AVI)

0 406. Bannan (AVI)
0 407. Luiz (CHE)

0 408. Mata (CHE)

0 4009. Sturridge (CHE)
0 410. Baines (EVN)

0 411. Fellaini (EVN)
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0412.
0413.
0 414.
0415.
0 416.
0417.
0418.
0419.
0 420.
0421.
0422.
0423.
0424,
0425.
0 426.
0427.
0428.
0429.
0 430.
0431.
0432,
0433.
0434.
0435.
0 436.
0437.
0438.
0439,
0 440.
0 441.
0442,
0443,
0 444,
0 445.
0 446.
0 447.
0 448.
0 449.
0 450.
0 451.
0452,
0453.
0454,
0 455.
0 456.
0 457.
0 458.
0459.
0 460.

Anichebe (EVN)
Schwarzer (FUL)
Hangeland (FUL)
Rodallega (FUL)
Skrtel (LIV)
Downing (LIV)
Sudrez (LIV)
Lescott (MCl)
Clichy (MCl)
Balotelli (MCI)
Scholes (MNU)
Valencia (MNU)
Rooney (MNU)
Krul (NWU)
Coloccini (NWU)
Ba (NWU)
Whittaker (NOR)
Pilkington (NOR)
Holt (NOR)
Ferdinand (QPR)
Wright-Phillips (QPR)
Zamora (QPR)
Gorkss (REA)
Pearce (REA)
Leigertwood (REA)
Hooiveld (SOU)
Lallana (SOU)
Rodriguez (SOU)
Huth (STO)
Etherington (STO)
Walters (STO)
Fletcher (SUN)
McClean (SUN)
Campbell (SUN)
Williams (SWA)
Dyer (SWA)
Graham (SWA)

Kaboul (TOT)
Lennon (TOT)
Foster (WBA)
Gera (WBA)
Brunt (WBA)
Demel (WHU)
Noble (WHU)
Vaz Te (WHU)
Al Habsi (WIG)
Caldwell (WIG)
McCarthy (WIG)

LEGENDS

0 461. Schmeichel (MNU)
0 462. Van der Sar (MNU)
0 463. Seaman (ARS)

0 464. Cech (CHE)

0 465. Hart (MCI)

0 466. G. Neville (MNU)
0 467. Dixon (ARS)

0 468. Sagna (ARS)

0 469. Richards (MCl)

0 470. Johnson (LIV)

0 471. Adams (ARS)

0 472. Vidic (MNU)

0 473. Terry (CHE)

0 474. Ferdinand (MNU)
0 475. Stam (MNU)

0 476. A. Cole (CHE)

0 477. Evra (MNU)

0 478. Irwin (MNU)

0 479. Riise (FUL)

0 480. Pearce (NFO)

0 481. Ronaldo (MNU)

0 482. Beckham (MNU)
0 483. Ljungberg (ARS)

0 484. McManaman (LIV)
0 485. J. Cole (CHE)

Assou-Ekotto (TOT) O LES.

0 486. Scholes (MNU)
0 487. Gerrard (LIV)

0 488. Keane (MNU)
0 489. Vieira (ARS)

0 490. Fabregas (ARS)
0 491. Giggs (MNU)

0 492. Pires (ARS)

0 493. Bale (TOT)

0 494. Robben (CHE)
0 495. Ginola (TOT)

0 496. Henry (ARS)

0 497. Shearer (NWU)
0 498. Cantona (MNU)
0 499. Bergkamp (ARS)
0 500. Rooney (MNU)
0 501. Giggs (MNU)

100 CLUB

0 502. Van Persie (MNU)
0 503. Hazard (CHE)

0 504. Gerrard (LIV)

0 505. Hart (MCl)

0O 506. Vermaelen (ARS)
0 507. Tioté (NWU)

0 508. Bale (TOT)

REFEREE
0 509. Phil Dowd

LIMITED EDITIONS

O LE1. Rooney (MNU)
0O LE2. Podolski (ARS)
O LE3. Walker (TOT)

O LE4. Crouch (STO)

O LES5. Cech (CHE)

O LE6. Gerrard (LIV)

O LE7. Ben Arfa (NWU)
Kompany (MCI)

O LE9. Carroll (WHU)




